NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

FALL AND HOLIDAY FROSTED COOKIES

Buttercream Frosted Cut Out
Cookie Net Wt. 1.50z (439)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs,
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors,
Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn
Starch), Salt. May Contain Color/Toppings (Sugar Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil [Palm Kernel,
Palm], Soy Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan,
Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Red 3#, Yellow #5, Yellow

#5 Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40,

Red #40 Lake).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.50z (43g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 7g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (21% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 120mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 27g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 18g,
Includes 18g Added Sugars (36% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 52mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (4% DV), Potassium 51mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

ButtercreamFrosted Holiday Cut-Out Cookie
Net Wt.1.30z(37g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Leavening (Baking
Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Salt. May Contain
Colors/Toppings (Sugar, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Palm), Soy Lecithin, Sunflower
Lecithin, Dextrin, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and
Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue
#1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.30z (37g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 50, Total Fat 6g (7% DV), Saturated Fat 3.5g (18% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 95mg (4% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 24g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (1% DV), Total Sugars 17g,
Includes 17g Added Sugars (33% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 42mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (2% DV), Potassium 41mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Mini Cutout Cookie
Net Wt.80z (23g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (CornStarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk
(Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Leavening (Baking
Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Salt. May

Contain Colors/Toppings (Sugar, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Palm), Soy Lecithin,
Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Confectioner's Glaze, Natural
and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Red #3, Yellow#5, Yellow#5 Lake, Yellow#6, Yellow#6 Lake,
Blue#1, Blue#1 Lake, Blue#2, Blue#2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake.)

ALLERGEN STATEMENTS
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size .80z (23g), Amount per serving:

Calories 90, Total Fat 3.5g (4% DV), Saturated Fat 2g (10%
DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 10mg (3% DV), Sodium 55mg (2%
DV), Total Carbohydrate 15g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total
Sugars 11g, Includes 11g Added Sugars (22% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin
D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 24mg (2% DV), Iron Omg (0% DV),
Potassium 24mg (0% DV). %DV = %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Snowflake Cutout
Cookie Net Wt. 1.30z (379)

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, CornStarch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Leavening
(Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch, Baking Soda), Salt. Toppings:
Sugar, Rice Flour, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum,

Carrageenan, Confectioner’s Glaze.

Allergen Statement:
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.30z (379g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 50, Total Fat 6g (7% DV), Saturated Fat 3.5g (18% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 95mg (4% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 24g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 17g
(Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 42mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (2% DV), Potassium 41mg (0% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie with Sugar Decoration
Net Wt. 1.50z (439)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Natural Flavors, Leavening
(Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Salt.

Topper (Sugar, Cornstarch, Egg Whites, Artificial Flavor. May Contain Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 6,
Yellow 5, Blue 1, Blue 2)

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 cookie,
Serving size 1.50z (43g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 3.5g (18% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 115mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 19g,
Includes 19g Added Sugars (38% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 52mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 50mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Sprinkle Cut Out Cookie
NetWt.1.30z (37g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat, Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs,
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural,
Flavors, Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic
Acid, Corn Starch), Salt, Red 3, Red 40, Yellow 5. Sprinkles (Sugar, Cornstarch, Palm Oil, Palm
Kernel Oil, Dextrin, Soya Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Red 40 Lake, Confectioner's Glaze, Natural
and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax.

Allergen Statement
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.30z (37g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 50, Total Fat 6g (7% DV), Saturated Fat 3.5g (18% DV),
Trans Fat 0Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 95mg (4% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 24g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber 0Og (1% DV), Total Sugars 17g,
Includes 17g Added Sugars (33% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 42mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (2% DV), Potassium 41mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Fudge Buttercream Frosted Cut Out Cookie
Net Wt. 1.50z (439)

INGREDINETS:

Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Water,
Natural Flavors, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic

Acid, Cornstarch), Salt. May Contain Topper (Sugar, Cornstarch, Egg Whites, Artificial Flavor.
May Contain Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Blue 2)

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.50z. (43g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (22% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (9% DV), Sodium 135mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 26g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 17g,
Includes 17g Added Sugars (34% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 53mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (4% DV), Potassium 91mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Leaf Shaped Cut-Out Cookie
Net Wt. 1.50z (43g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, VitaminD3), Natural Flavors, Leavening
(CalciumSulfate, MonocalciumPhosphate, AdipicAcid, CornStarch, BakingSoda), Salt. Toppings
May Contain: Sugar, Rice Flour, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum,
Carrageenan, Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze, Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Red 40, Yellow 5,
Yellow 6, Yellow 6 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Blue 1 Powder, Blue 1 Lake, Blue 1, Blue 2.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.50z (43g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (19% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 115mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 18g
(Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 52mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (4% DV), Potassium 51mg (2% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie Thank You
Net Wt. 1.50z (43g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Natural Flavors,
Leavening (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch, Baking Soda), Salt.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.50z (43g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (19% DV),
Trans Fat 0Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 115mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 18g
(Includes 17g Added Sugars, 34% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 52mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (4% DV), Potassium 51mg (2% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




Buttercream Frosted Patriotic Cut-Out Cookie
Net Wt. 1.50z (43g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Natural Vanilla Flavor,
Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, MonocalciumPhosphate, Adipic Acid, CornStarch),
Salt. May Contain(Red 40,Red 3, Yellow5, Bluel). Toppings(Sugar, Rice Flour, Palm Oil, Palm
KernelOil,CornStarch,CelluloseGum,Carrageenan, Confectioner'sGlaze,Red40Lake,Bluel
Lake).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.50z (43g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 120mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 27g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 19g,
Includes 18g Added Sugars (36% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 53mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 54mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Birthday Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane
Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A
Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3),
Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, Blue 1. Rainbow Sprinkles
(Sugar, CornStarch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Soya Lecithin, Confectioner's Glaze, Yellow 5 Lake,
Red40 Lake,Yellow 6 Lake,BluelLake,Red3NaturalandArtificialFlavor,CarnaubaWax,Bluel).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs
Produced inaplant thathandles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 200mg (9% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 27g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 20g,
Includes 19g Added Sugars (38% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 21mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 95mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted BIRTHDAY
Sprinkles Cookie

INGREDIENTS: Net Wt 1.60z (45g)

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Rainbow
Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, , Palm Oil Palm Kernal Oil, Soya Lecithin, Confectiner's Glaze,
Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 1ake, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba
Wax, Blue 1), Buttermilk (Cultured Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate,
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3). Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate,
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Fructose, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, FD&CYellow #5.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 100mg (4% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 21g,
Includes 20g Added Sugars (40% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 13mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 25mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Butter Pecan Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane
Syrups), Roasted Pecans (Pecans, Cottonseed Oil, Salt), Pecans, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk,

Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking
Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Pecans, Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 200, Total Fat 10g (13% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 130mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 20g (7% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 19g
(Includes 19g Added Sugars, 38% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 16mg (2% DV), Iron Omg (0% DV), Potassium 48mg (2% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Triple Chocolate Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt),Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder. Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Ground Vanilla Beans,
Vanilla Extract), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk,
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Salt, Water, Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 99 (11% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (27% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 120mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (2% DV), Total Sugars 22g
(Includes 22g Added Sugars, 44% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 20mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 144mg (4% DV). The
% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Lemon Burst
Mini Cookie

Net Wt .80z (23g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Lemon Powder (Corn Syrup, Lemon
Juice, Lemon Oil), Lemon Flavedo (Lemon Peel Zest, Cane Sugar, Lemon Oil Essence), Natural
Flavors, Water, Yellow 5, Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate,

Adipic Acid, Cornstarch).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Egg, Milk and Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1,
Serving size 1 cookie (23g), Amount per serving:

Calories 90, Total Fat 3.5g (4% DV), Saturated Fat 2g (10%
DV), Trans Fat 0Og, Cholesterol 15mg (5% DV), Sodium 85mg (4%
DV), Total Carbohydrate 15g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV),
Total Sugars 10g, Includes 10g Added Sugars (20% DV), Protein
1g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 18mg (2% DV), Iron Omg (0%
DV), Potassium 20mg (0% DV). %DV = %Daily Value



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Chocolate Chip
Mini Cookie
Net Wt .80z (23g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract), Wheat Flour, Brown
Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan,
Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1, Serving
size 1 cookie (23g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 00, Total Fat 4g (5% DV), Saturated Fat 2.5g (13%
DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 10mg (3% DV), Sodium 50mg (2% DV),
Total Carbohydrate 15g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber 0Og (0% DV), Total
Sugars 12g, Includes 12g Added Sugars (24% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin
D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 8mg (0% DV), Iron Omg (0% DV), Potassium
55mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Salty Caramel
Mini Cookie

Net Wt .80z (23g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Caramel (Corn Syrup,
Butter, Sugar, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Fructose, Milk, Emulsifiers [Mono-and Diglycerides and Soy
Lecithin], Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, TBHQ and Citric Acid to Preserve Freshness), Brown
Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier],
Natural Vanilla Extract), Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate,
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Salt, Water, Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Eggs, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1, Serving
size 1 Cookie (23g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 00, Total Fat 4g (5% DV), Saturated Fat 2.5g (13%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 15mg (5% DV), Sodium 70mg (3% DV),
Total Carbohydrate 15g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total
Sugars 11g, Includes 11g Added Sugars (22% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin
D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 8mg (0% DV), Iron Omg (0% DV), Potassium
51mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Devil's Food
Mini Cookie
Net Wt .80z (23g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar, Buttermilk
(Cultured Grade A Reduced FatMilk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate,
Vitamin D), Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin
D3), Dark and White Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Whole
Milk Powder, NonfatDry milk, Soy Lecithinan Emulsifier, Vanillinand Artificial Flavor), Eggs, Sugar,
Salt, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy and Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1,
Serving size 1 Cookie (23g), Amount per serving:

Calories 80, Total Fat 3.5g (4% DV), Saturated Fat 2g (10%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 10mg (3% DV), Sodium 110mg (5%
DV), Total Carbohydrate 12g (4% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV),
Total Sugars 9g, Includes 9g Added Sugars (18% DV), Protein 1g,
Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 13mg (2% DV), Iron Omg (0% DV),
Potassium 72mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Mint
Mini Cookie
Net Wt .80z (23g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar,
Unsweetened Chocolate, CocoaButter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural VanillaExtract), Wheat
Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk(Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate,
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Mint Topping(Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Cocoa [Alkalized],
Nonfat Milk, Lactose, Milk Protein Concentrate, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural and
Artificial Flavors, Peppermint Oil, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake), Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavors,
Black Cocoa, Water, Salt, Baking Soda, Yellow 5, Blue 1.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1, Serving
size 1 Cookie (23g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 00, Total Fat 4g (5% DV), Saturated Fat 2.5g (13%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 10mg (3% DV), Sodium 50mg (2% DV),
Total Carbohydrate 15g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total
Sugars 12g, Includes 12g Added Sugars (24% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin
D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 9mg (0% DV), Iron Omg (0% DV), Potassium
55mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Chocolate Chip
Mini Cookie
Net Wt .80z (23g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract), Wheat Flour, Brown
Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan,
Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1, Serving
size 1 cookie (23g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 00, Total Fat 4g (5% DV), Saturated Fat 2.5g (13%
DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 10mg (3% DV), Sodium 50mg (2% DV),
Total Carbohydrate 15g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber 0Og (0% DV), Total
Sugars 12g, Includes 12g Added Sugars (24% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin
D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 8mg (0% DV), Iron Omg (0% DV), Potassium
55mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Mint Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS: Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown
Sugar, Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder,
Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds, Natural Vanilla Extract), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk,
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavors, Water, Salt,
Baking Soda, Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 5. Mint Candy Topping (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Cocoa
[Alkalized], Nonfat Milk, Lactose, Milk Protein Concentrate, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural and
Artificial Flavors, Peppermint Oil, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 9g (11% DV), Saturated Fat 6g (28% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 100mg (4% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 30g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (1% DV), Total Sugars 25g,
Includes 24g Added Sugars (49% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 21mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 99mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Frosted Pistachio Cranberry Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (450)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar, Pistachios
(Pistachios, Canola Oil, Salt), Sugar, Dried Cranberries, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Water, Salt, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Yellow 5,
Blue 1.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Pistachio, Egg, Milk, Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 3.5g (18% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 160mg (7% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 29g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 22g
(Includes 21g Added Sugars, 42% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 17mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 81mg (2% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Peppermint
Cookie Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar,
Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin
[Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds, Natural Vanilla Extract), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavors, Water, Salt,
Baking Soda, Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 5. Toppings (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Qil, Palm Kernel Oil, Red
40 Lake, Dextrin, Soy Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Confectioner’s Glaze, Yellow 6 Lake, Natural and

Artificial Flavor and Carnauba Wax).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 8g (10% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (24% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 85mg (4% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 30g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 26g,
Includes 25g Added Sugars (51% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 17mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (4% DV), Potassium 83mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




Wedding Cake Cookie
Net Wt 1.60z(45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Sugar, Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour, Buttermilk (Cultured Low
fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Mono and Dyglycerides, Sodium Citrate,
Calcium Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin
D3), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3),
Fructose, Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. Toppings - Sugar, Corn Starch,
Confectioner’s Glaze, Carnauba Wax.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs,
Produced in a facility that handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 105mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 20g,
Includes 20g Added Sugars (40% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 14mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 27mg (0% DV). %DV =
%Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Marshmallow Frosted S'more Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Milk Chocolate Chips
(Sugar, CocoaButter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened Chocolate, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural
Vanilla Extract), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Sugar, Eggs, Malted Barley Flour, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Water, Salt, Natural Toasted
Marshmallow Flavor, Baking Soda. Topper - Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Unsweetened
Chocolate, Whole Milk Powder, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Vanilla
Extract).

Allergen Statement:
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 200, rotai £t 10g (13% DV), Saturated Fat 6g (30% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 160mg (7% DV}, Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DY), Dietary Fiber Og {0% DV), Total Sugars 229
{Includes 23g Added Sugars, 46% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 18mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV}, Potassium 38mg (0% DV), The %
Daily Value {DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of focd contributes
10 a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nuirition advice.



NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Cinnamon Pumpkin Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar(Sugar, CaneSyrups), WheatFlour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Pumpkin, Honey,
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Light Brown Sugar
(Sugar, Molasses) Natural Flavors, Cinnamon, Baking Soda, Salt, Cloves, Nutmeg.

Allergen Statement:
Contains Wheatand Milk.

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Eggs, Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 125mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 21g
(Includes 20g Added Sugars, 40% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 13mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 30mg (0% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Cranberry Orange Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Cranberries
(Cranberries, Sugar), Eggs, Evaporated Milk ((Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin
D3), Orange Compound (Sugar, Oranges, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Orange Oil, Fruit
Pectin, Citric Acid), Natural Cranberry Flavor (Cane Sugar, Sucrose, Dextrose, Fructose,
Natural Flavor, Cranberry), Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Mono-Calcium Phosphate).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.

Produced in a plant that handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 30mg (10% DV), Sodium 140mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 30g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 23g,
Includes 22g Added Sugars (44% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 12mg (0% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 24mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Peanut Butter Candy Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Peanut Butter
(Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oils [Rapeseed, Cottonseed, and Soybean], and Salt),
Brown Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Roasted
Peanuts, Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Natural Flavors, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Water, Salt, Baking Soda.

Toppings - Candy Pieces (Sugar, Partially Defatted Peanuts, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm
Kernel Qil, Soybean Oil), Corn Syrup Solids, Dextrose, Contains 2% or Less of Palm Kernel Oil,
Corn Syrup, Artificial Color (Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Blue 1 Lake), Cornstarch,
Salt, Confectioner's Glaze, Lecithin (Soy), Modified Cornstarch, Carnauba Wax, Vanillin, Artificial
Flavor, Milk).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Peanuts, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that handles Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 220, Total Fat 12g (15% DV), Saturated Fat 6g (30%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 160mg (7%
DV), Total Carbohydrate 27g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV),
Total Sugars 20g, Includes 20g Added Sugars (40% DV), Protein 3g,
Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 19mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV),
Potassium 110mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

PeanutButter Frosted Buckeye Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable
Oils [Rapeseed, Cottonseed, and Soybean] and Salt), Peanut Butter Cups (Sugar, Palm Kernel Qil,
Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Peanut Butter
[Peanuts, Salt], Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, TBHQ and Citric Acid To
Protect Freshness, Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Chocolate Chips
(Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Eggs,
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized),
Honey, Water, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Salt.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Peanuts, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs
Produced in aplant thatalso handles Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 200, Total Fat 10g (13% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (25% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 95mg (4% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 26g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 21g,
Includes 20g Added Sugars (40% DV), Protein 3g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 20mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 129mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Salty Caramel Chocolate Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter(Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Caramel(Corn Syrup,
Butter, Sugar, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Fructose, Milk, Emulsifiers [Mono-and Diglycerides and Soy
Lecithin], Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, TBHQand Citric Acid to PreserveFreshness), Sugar,
Brown Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin
[Emulsifier], VanillaBean Seeds), Caramel Bits (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Skim Milk, Palm O1l,
Butter, Salt, Mono-and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk,
Dipotassium Phosphate,Carrageenan, VitaminD3), Natural Flavors, Salt, Water, Baking Soda.

ALLERGENT STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 8g (10% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (25% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 140mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 299 (11% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 23g
(Includes 22g Added Sugars, 44% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 16mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 95mg (2% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Chocolate Chip Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa
Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract, Vanilla Bean Seeds),
Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking
Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1, Serving
size 1 Cookie (459g), Amount per serving:

calories 190, 1otal Fat 8g (10% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (25%
DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 105mg (5%
DV), Total Carbohydrate 29g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV),
Total Sugars 24g (Includes 24g Added Sugars, 48% DV), Protein 2g,
Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 18mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV),
Potassium 105mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much
a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Devil's Food Chocolate Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane
Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A
Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate,
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda. Topping - Semi
Sweet Chocolate and White Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Milk fat,
Whole Milk Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Vanillin an Artificial Flavor).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 8g (10% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (25% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 230mg (10% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 25g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 20g
(Includes 19g Added Sugars, 38% DV), Protein 3g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 29mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 154mg (4% DV). The
% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Gingerbread
Cookie Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Cookie - Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt, Molasses, Brown Sugar, Eggs, Ginger,
Cinnamon, Baking Soda, Salt, Cloves. Frosting-Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch),
Butter (Cream, Salt), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3),
Natural Flavors.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (22% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 130mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 26g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (1% DV), Total Sugars 21g,
Includes 21g Added Sugars (42% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 21mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (4% DV), Potassium 64mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Mocha Latte Cookie
Net Wt 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract). Wheat Flour, Brown
Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin
D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Espresso Extract, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 105mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 29g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 24g
(Includes 23g Added Sugars, 46% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 17mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 105mg (2% DV). The
% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Frosted Celebration Chip Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar,
Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Extract), Light
Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate,
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Natural Flavors, Fructose, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. Sprinkles
(Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Qil, Palm Kernel Oil, Soya Lecithin, Confectioner's Glaze, Yellow 5 Lake,
Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Blue 1).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 135mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 23g,
Includes 23g Added Sugars (46% DV), Protein 1g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 12mg (0% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 21mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Key Lime White Chip Cookie
Net Wt.1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

WheatFlour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch),Sugar, White Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Bultter,
Milk Powder, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Flavor), Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs,
Evaporated Milk (Milk, dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors,
Fructose, Salt, Key lime Juice, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium sulfate, Monocalcium
Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Citric Acid, FD&C Colors (Yellow 5, Blue 1).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1
Cookie, Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 8g (10% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g
(23% DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium
130mg (6% DV), Total Carbohydrate 29g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber
0g (1% DV), Total Sugars 22g (Includes 21g Added Sugars, 42%
DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D 3mcg (15% DV), Calcium 33mg (2%
DV), Iron 1mg (2% DV), Potassium 44mg (0% DV). The % Daily
Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

German Chocolate Pecan Cake
Cookie Net Wt. 1.60z (450)

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar,
Cane Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Low fat Milk, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A
Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Pecans (Cottonseed Qil, Salt), Caramel (Corn Syrup, Butter, Sugar,
Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Fructose, Milk, Emulsifiers (Mono-and Diglycerides and Soy Lecithin],
Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, TBHQ and Citric Acid [To Preserve Freshness]), Coconut
(Coconut, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Water, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Metabisulfite), Cocoa
(Alkalized), Eggs, Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin
D3), Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavors.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Pecans, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 9g (12% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat 0Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 210mg (9% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 24g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 15g
(Includes 14g Added Sugars, 28% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 22mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 116mg (2% DV). The
% Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Lemon Burst Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS: Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream,
Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan,
Vitamin D3), Lemon Powder (Corn Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lemon Oil), Lemon Flavedo
(Lemon Peel Zest, Cane Sugar, Lemon Oil Essence), Water, Natural Flavors, Yellow 5,
Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid,
Cornstarch).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 170mg (7% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 289 (10% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 19g,
Includes 199 Added Sugars (38% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 35mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 39mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Strawberry Sugar Cookie
Net Wt 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Eggs,
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Leavening
(Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch),
Natural Vanilla and Strawberry Flavors, Salt, FD&C Colors (Red #40, Red #3).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 170, 1otai Fat 79 (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5 (23% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 30mg (10% DV), Sodium 150mg (7% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 26g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 18g,
Includes 17g Added Sugars (34% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 569mg (45% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 401mg (8% DV).
%DV = %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Orange Citrus Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, CornStarch), WheatFlour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Crushed
Orange (Oranges, Orange Peel Zest, Cane Sugar, Orange Oil Essence), Evaporated Milk (Milk,
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Water, Fructose, Salt,

Leavening(BakingSoda, CalciumSulfate, MonocalciumPhosphate, Adipic Acid, CornStarch),

FD&C Yellow 6.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 135mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 20g,
Includes 20g Added Sugars (40% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 32mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 37mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Buttercream Frosted Pineapple Coconut Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Coconut(Coconut,
Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Metabisulfite), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane
Syrups), Pineapple (Pineapple, Sugar, Water, May Contain Citric Acid), Evaporated Milk (Milk,
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Natural Flavors, Baking Powder
(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, SodiumBicarbonate, CornStarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt,
Baking Soda. Topping — Toasted Coconut (Coconut, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Coconut, Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plan that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 90, Total Fat 8g (10% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (25% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 125mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 27g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 19g,
Includes 19g Added Sugars (38% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 11mg (0% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 74mg (2% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Strawberry Lemonade Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (459)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Lemon Chips
(Sugar, Vegetable Fat [Palm Kernel and/or Palm] Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural
Flavors, Soybean Oil, Annatto, Citric Acid, Colored with Tumeric, Annatto Extract, Beta Carotene),
Sugar, Eggs, Lemon Mixture (Corn Syrup, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Lemon Oil, Lemon Peel, Natural
Lemon Extract), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural
Flavors, Water, Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid,
CornStarch), Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 5.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 130mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 29g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 21g,
Includes 21g Added Sugars (42% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 32mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 36mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Mango Cookie
Net Wt 1.60z (45Q)

INGREDIENTS:
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Mangos

g\/Iangoes, Sugar, FruitPectin, Citric Acidt), EgPS, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate,
arrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid

Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 80, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 140mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 29g (11% DV), Dietary Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars 21g,
Includes 20g Added Sugars (40% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 12mg (0% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 22mg (0% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Hazelnut Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa
Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown
Sugar, Hazelnuts, Sugar, Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate,
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Hazelnut Brittle (Sugar, Hazelnuts), Honey, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt,

Baking Soda.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains Hazelnuts, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 200, Total Fat 10g (13% DV), Saturated Fat 4.5g (23% DV),
Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 130mg (6% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 23g,
Includes 23g Added Sugars (46% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 25mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 143mg (4% DV). %DV
= %Daily Value




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Rainbow Unicorn Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Buttermilk
(Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate,
Vitamin D3), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3),
Fructose, Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors (Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil), Salt, Baking Soda, Red 40,
Red 3, Yellow 5. Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Rice Flour,
Confectioner's Glaze, Color Added, Dextrin, Sunflower Lecithin, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Gum

Arabic, Glucose Syrup, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Yellow 5 Lake, Carnauba Wax, Yellow
5, Natural and Avrtificial Flavor, Blue 1, Yellow 6).

Allergen Statement
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20% DV),
Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 115mg (5% DV), Total
Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 21g
(Includes 20g Added Sugars, 40% DV), Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV),
Calcium 14mg (2% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 26mg (0% DV). The %
Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Peaches & Cream Cookie
Net Wt. 1.60z (46g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Peach Crumbles
(Peaches, Cane Sugar, Rice Flour, Citric Acid), Peach Preserves (Peaches, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Fruit
Pectin, Citric Acid), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin
D3), Bleached Wheat Flour, Buttermilk (Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk,
Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Fructose, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking
Soda.

Allergen Statement
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Serving size 1.60z (45g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 6g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 3.5g (18% DV), Trans Fat Og,
Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 100mg (4% DV), Total Carbohydrate 29g (11%
DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 21g (Includes 21g Added Sugars, 42% DV),
Protein 2g, Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 12mg (0% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV),
Potassium 39mg (0% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.




NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

Buttercream Frosted Sparkly Cut-Out Cookie
Net Wt. 1.50z (43g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), WheatFlour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Natural Flavors, Leavening
(Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Salt. Toppings
(Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Rice Flour, Confectioner's Glaze, Color Added,
Dextrin, Sunflower Lecithin, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Gum Arabic, Glucose Syrup, Yellow 6 Lake,
Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Yellow 5 Lake, Carnauba Wax, Yellow 5, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Blue 1,
Yellow 6).

Allergen Statement
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts Servings per container 1 Cookie,
Serving size 1.50z (43g), Amount per serving:

Calories 1 70, Total Fat 7g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 4g (20%
DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 115mg (5%
DV), Total Carbohydrate 28g (10% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV),
Total Sugars 199 (Includes 18g Added Sugars, 36% DV), Protein 2g,
Vitamin D Omcg (0% DV), Calcium 52mg (4% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV),
Potassium 51mg (2% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much
a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.




